
Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 886.2700 Rodriguez, Juan José Maj NAV
2 87.8161 % 778.2879 Manosalvas, Francisco Maj Senior NAV
3 65.7023 % 582.3000 Riubrugent Martínez, Victor J. Maj Senior CAT
4 64.3620 % 570.4207 Sanchez De Las Heras, Juan Vicente Maj Super Senior CAM
5 63.2682 % 560.7268 Miguez Gallego, José Manuel Maj Senior NAV
6 61.6973 % 546.8046 Paredes Borrego, Jose Manuel Maj Senior ARA
7 51.1872 % 453.6567 London, Christopher Maj VAL
8 43.5739 % 386.1824 Garcia Sanchez, Angela Maria Maj Lady ARA
9 39.3952 % 349.1475 Villaseca, Angel Maj Super Senior ARA
10 2.7670 % 24.5227 Barros Gussoni, Maria Cristina Maj Lady AST

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 778.2879 Manosalvas, Francisco Maj Senior NAV
2 74.8181 % 582.3000 Riubrugent Martínez, Victor J. Maj Senior CAT
3 73.2917 % 570.4207 Sanchez De Las Heras, Juan Vicente Maj Super Senior CAM
4 72.0462 % 560.7268 Miguez Gallego, José Manuel Maj Senior NAV
5 70.2574 % 546.8046 Paredes Borrego, Jose Manuel Maj Senior ARA
6 44.8610 % 349.1475 Villaseca, Angel Maj Super Senior ARA

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 386.1824 Garcia Sanchez, Angela Maria Maj Lady ARA
2 6.3500 % 24.5227 Barros Gussoni, Maria Cristina Maj Lady AST

Division : Open Senior

Division : Open Lady
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Division : Open General



Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 792.5906 Lacalle Arraiza, Cesar Maj NAV
2 99.6050 % 789.4601 Pillado Galindo, Roberto Maj SMA
3 89.1765 % 706.8042 Fernandez Zaton, Cesar Maj NAV
4 86.3413 % 684.3331 Martínez Bermejo, Fernando Maj AST
5 86.2776 % 683.8282 Barcina Loma, Ivan Maj NAV
6 84.0854 % 666.4530 Gonzalez Cobos, Julio Maj Senior ARA
7 83.3304 % 660.4689 Moratinos, Luis F. Maj Senior CAL
8 73.0807 % 579.2310 Gonzalez, Angel Maj CAT
9 71.2832 % 564.9839 Ruiz del Olmo, Javier Maj CAL
10 67.5637 % 535.5036 Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel Maj Senior CAL
11 64.1540 % 508.4787 Viota Diez-Andino, Jessica Maj Lady NAV
12 63.6798 % 504.7201 Ramon, Rosado Maria Maj Senior ARA
13 50.3928 % 399.4082 De Diego Pereda, Alejandro Maj Senior CAN
14 47.8538 % 379.2845 Sanz Maeso, Alvaro Maj Senior ARA
15 45.0638 % 357.1711 Egea Soto, Carlos Maj Super Senior CAL

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 666.4530 Gonzalez Cobos, Julio Maj Senior ARA
2 99.1021 % 660.4689 Moratinos, Luis F. Maj Senior CAL
3 80.3513 % 535.5036 Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel Maj Senior CAL
4 75.7323 % 504.7201 Ramon, Rosado Maria Maj Senior ARA
5 59.9304 % 399.4082 De Diego Pereda, Alejandro Maj Senior CAN
6 56.9109 % 379.2845 Sanz Maeso, Alvaro Maj Senior ARA
7 53.5928 % 357.1711 Egea Soto, Carlos Maj Super Senior CAL

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 508.4787 Viota Diez-Andino, Jessica Maj Lady NAV

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE RECORRIDOS DE  -  ESCOPETA
SD PENA DA REVOLTA - AS PONTES (A CORUÑA), 15-16/10/2021

Division : Standard General

Division : Standard Senior

Division : Lady



Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 761.6098 Davite Aguiar, David Maj GAL
2 97.5117 % 742.6586 Martinez Gomez, David Maj NAV
3 89.8767 % 684.5101 Lopez, Christian Maj GAL
4 87.8939 % 669.4085 Rodríguez, Airi Maj Lady GAL
5 85.7059 % 652.7449 Fuertes Alzueta, Ignacio Maj NAV
6 74.6614 % 568.6288 Zobnin Zobnin, Yury Maj Super Senior NAV
7 70.0589 % 533.5752 Ambiela Alonso, Víctor Maj Senior CAT
8 68.2209 % 519.5771 Rodríguez, Jose Manuel Maj Senior GAL
9 66.1718 % 503.9711 Arruabarrena Perez, Aitor Maj NAV

10 56.4234 % 429.7261 Fernandez Beceiro, Jose Luis Maj Senior CAN
11 48.4010 % 368.6267 Domènech Mestres, Rosa Maria Maj Lady GAL
12 47.4656 % 361.5024 Monterrubio Martin, Francisco Maj Senior CAL
13 44.1377 % 336.1574 Rouco Bao, Jose Maj Senior GAL
14 41.5735 % 316.6279 Sanchez Gutierrez, Juan Bautista Maj Senior AST
15 32.7951 % 249.7707 Garcia Vazquez, Jesus Fermin Maj GAL

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 568.6288 Zobnin Zobnin, Yury Maj Super Senior NAV
2 93.8354 % 533.5752 Ambiela Alonso, Víctor Maj Senior CAT
3 91.3737 % 519.5771 Rodríguez, Jose Manuel Maj Senior GAL
4 75.5723 % 429.7261 Fernandez Beceiro, Jose Luis Maj Senior CAN
5 63.5744 % 361.5024 Monterrubio Martin, Francisco Maj Senior CAL
6 59.1172 % 336.1574 Rouco Bao, Jose Maj Senior GAL
7 55.6827 % 316.6279 Sanchez Gutierrez, Juan Bautista Maj Senior AST

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Cat Reg
1 100.0000 % 669.4085 Rodríguez, Airi Maj Lady GAL
2 55.0675 % 368.6267 Domènech Mestres, Rosa Maria Maj Lady GAL

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE RECORRIDOS DE  -  ESCOPETA
SD PENA DA REVOLTA - AS PONTES (A CORUÑA), 15-16/10/2021

Division : Standard Manual General

Division : Standard Manual Senior

Division : Standard Manual Lady



Tirador Division Fac. Cat Reg
SALVADOR ESPARZA, Francisco Javier Standard Maj Senior NAV
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